ﬁ

CUSHCRAFT ALLPMTB

COMMUNICATIONS ANTENNAS WALL MOUNT CONFIGURATION

DRILL 3/16 DIA. (M4.75) PILOT #-places

HOLE FOR AMCHORS

Sg\%\
4-ploces 4-places 3 |
[
|
I
4=-ploces
of| | b
Z-places |
-4 r
|
DRILL TEMPLATE " J |
|
A-ploces |
“\HH |
ANTENNS SHOWN FOR —7\\ L
REFERENCE ONLY
i
b
PARTS LIST
13 010079 4 fE—-32 % 1/2° 55 RH MACHINE SCREW
12 | 012466 1 [B-18 % _3/4" SS SELF-TAPPING MS
: CUSHCRAFT 11 | 154465 [ JB_PLASTIC WALL ANCHOR
10 | 185017 2 | ALUMINUM WMOUNTING STRAP
9 010085 2 1/4—20 55 HEX NUT
8 | 010104 2 1/4 S5 FLAT WASHER
7 010084 F 1/4 55 SPUT LOCK WASHER
5 | 010083 2 1/4=20 X 1-17/4 MACHINE SCREW
5 0143587 B fA—32 SS/NYLON HEX NUT
4 | 015020 4 j8-32 X 5/8 55 FH_MACHINE SCREW
3 154836 1 MOLDED ANTENMA MOUNT
2 | 154834 1 WOLDED ARTICULATING ARM
1 154835 1 MOLDED WALL/MAST MOLNT
MARK | PART § | QY. | DESGRIPTION




